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Mia Criscuolo 
Hamden, CT   
mcriscuolo@yahoo.com 
 
Heather Flaum 
16 Tuccitto Road 
Portland, CT  06480 
heatherflaum@gmail.com 
 
AOASCC Board Member 
Carol Grasso 
173 Russo Avenue #410 
East Haven, CT  06513 
carolgrasso124@gmail.com 
 
Aetna Case Manager 
Marcie Carlson 
SW Team Leader 
111 Merwin Ave 
Milford, CT  06460 
marciecarlsonlcsw@gmail.com 
 
Anthem Blue Cross Blue Shield 
Traci O'Brien 
Field Sales& Service Representative 
Medicare East Sales 
108 Leigus Rd. 
Wallingford, CT  06492 
traci.obrien@anthem.com 
 
Community Action Agency 
Jill Dotlo 
Community Liaison 
419 Whalley Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06511 
jdotlo@caanh.net 
 
CT In-Home Assistance LLC 
Kimberly Vertrees 
Community Liaison 
2341 Whitney Avenue 
Hamden, CT  06518 
kimv@cthomecare.com 

 
CT Veterans Legal Center 
Christy Fisher 
Senior Counsel 
114 Orange Ave. 2nd floor 
West Haven, CT  06516 
cfisher@ctveteranslegal.org 
 
Fairbanks Apartments 
Marsha Ziebell 
Resident Services Coordinator 
355 Ferry Street 2nd Floor 
New Haven, CT  06513 
mziebell@winnco.com 
 
Mary Wade 
Robyn Buchter 
Recreational Therapist 
169 Davenport Avenue 
New Haven, CT  06519 
rbuchter@marywade.org 
 
Quinnipiac University 
Stephanie Jacobson 
275 Mount Carmel Ave 
Woodbridge, CT  06518 
stephanie.jacobson@quinnipiac.edu 
 
Sage Solutions 
Casey McGannon 
Case Manager 
casey@sagesolutions.com 
 
Synergy 
Gordon Wall 
President 
58 Edward St. 
East Haven, CT   
gordonwall@synergyhomecare.com 
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The Village at Mariners Point 
Kim Kelly-Rubin 
Director of Community Relations 
Community Relations 
111 South Shore Drive 
East Haven, CT  06512 
kkellyrubin@benchmarkquality.com 
 
Town of Durham 
Amanda Pedersen 
Coordinator 
Senior Center 
P.O. Box 42830 Town House Rd 
Durham, CT  06422 
apedersen@townofdurhamct.org 
 

Veterans Support Foundation 
Deb Andrade 
Case Manager 
366 Union Ave. 
West Haven, CT  06516 
veteransupportfoundation4@live.com 
 
VNA Community Healthcare, Inc. 
JoAnn Begley 
Caregiver Consultant 
2319 Whitney Ave 4th Floor 
Hamden, CT  06518 
jbegley@vna-commh.org 
 
 


